City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

June 2014
Applied
1/29/2014

4/25/2014

4/21/2014

5/29/2014

5/30/2014

6/2/2014

6/4/2014

6/4/2014
6/4/2014

6/4/2014

6/10/2014

6/5/2014

6/6/2014

6/9/2014

Issued
6/9/2014

6/3/2014

6/24/2014

6/5/2014

6/11/2014

6/4/2014

6/4/2014

6/4/2014
6/4/2014

6/4/2014

6/10/2014

6/5/2014

6/6/2014

6/9/2014

Permit #
15637

15726

15754

15815

15820

15824

15826

15827
15828

15829

15830

15831

15834

15835

Address

16275 Healdsburg Avenue

437

432

34

226

401

1341

221

635

401

229

1731

407

1436

Monday, July 28, 2014

Tucker St

North Street

North Street

Burgundy

Tucker

Daisy St

East Street
Brown

Matheson Street

Orangewood

Spur Ridge Court

University

Highland Cir

APN
089-013-020

002-231-021

002-810-029

002-182-035

089-012-025

002-231-029

002-673-004

002-074-013
002-074-013

002-201-046

002-622-036

003-130-039

002-152-029

002-750-016

Owner

Contractor

Constellation Brands Simi Winery

Baus

Stanley Crane

Dane Jasper

kevin West

Curtis Dorthin
Curtin Dorthio

Matheson Partners
LLC

Kris Linder

Diana Schwab
Vivienne Rochioli
and Lynn
Heidelbrook

Mike Potmesil

Holly and Assoc.

Grant Lane

J.L. Builders

Delta Mechanical

Delta Mechinical
Delta Mechanical

owner/buillder

owner/builder

Fast Water Heater

owner/builder

Owner/builder

Description:

construct 7200 sf
barrel work area

convert garage to
workshop w/ full

bathroom. Construct

new carport, minor
kitchen remodel

remodel bath and
kitchen/add

bathroom/re-roof and

windows
T.l. two walls

renovations and
remodel

new deck

replace a/c and
furnance

install water heater

replace water heater

new electrical boxes

close up door to

garage and add door to

entry

replace water heater

replace sewer line to

street

install grage door on
west side and close in
garage on east side

Type
COM

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ADD

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

OTHER

MECH

PLUMB
PLUMB

ELEC

ALT

PLUMB

PLUMB

ALT

Valuation
218,000.00

45,000.00

60,000.00

1,500.00

225,000.00

20,000.00

9,587.00

1,833.04
1,833.04

5,000.00

750.00

1,000.00

500.00

4,200.00

Page 1 of 3

Finaled

7/8/2014

7/7/12014

7/9/2014



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

June 2014
Applied
6/9/2014

6/9/2014
6/11/2014

6/10/2014

6/10/2014

6/11/2014

6/11/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/17/2014
6/17/2014

6/19/2014

6/19/2014

6/20/2014

6/20/2014

6/23/2014

6/30/2014

Issued
6/9/2014

6/9/2014
6/18/2014

6/24/2014

6/12/2014

6/11/2014

6/11/2014
6/26/2014
6/26/2014
6/12/2014
6/17/2014
6/17/2014

6/19/2014

6/19/2014

6/20/2014

6/20/2014

6/23/2014

6/23/2014

Permit #
15836

15837
15838

15839

15840

15842

15843
15858
15859
15860
15862
15863

15869

15870

15871

15872

15873

15874

Address
834 Josephine

141 Quarry Ridge
222 Healdsburg Ave

432 North Street

1089 S. Fitch Mountain

301 Hemlock Dr

313 Matheson Street
461 Hidden Acres
840 Grove St
534 Matheson Street
37 Front Street
1435 Oak Circle

489 Powell

606 Johnson Street

113 Plaza

948 Ridgeview

1529 Rosewood

351 Grandview

Monday, July 28, 2014

APN
002-354-012

003-090-001
002-242-037

002-810-030

002-511-031

002-621-069

002-201-038
002-511-011
089-120-091
002-222-004
002-830-035
002-622-088

002-411-020

002-083-019

002-181-017

002-770-045

003-050-015

002-703-032

Owner
Annette Simons

Sauza Bonifico
Eric and Mary Drew

Eugene Bruington

Sean Callinan

Glen and Paula
Marks

Taylor Trust
Fuasone
Jaquard

John Perry

Dale Whittingron
Allenda Darling

Michale Rive
Paul Vonhirtz
Don and Rhonda
Carano

Ellen McAleevy

Mary Doll

Nello Baiocchio

Contractor
owner/builder

Agbayani ACC

owner/builder

owner/builder

Moore Heating and
Air

owner/builder
Pure Power
Pure Power
John Derry
Mark Consanttini
Mark Constantini

Moore Heating and
Air

Moore Heating and
air

owner/builder

owner builder

One Hour Heating
and Air

One Hour heating
and air

Description:
bathroom remodel

new water heater
T.l art gallery

remodel duplex/PW
assessment

living room coverage

HVAC

pool heater

SOLAR

solar

new furnance

new furnance and a/c
new furnance and ac

AC and Furnance
replacement

AC, Furnance and duct
replacement

move alc

stucco residence

panel change out for
new 100A

furnance/a/c changeout

Type
SFD

SFD
COM

MF

SFD

SFD

COM
SFD
COM
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT

PLUMB
ALT

ALT

ALT

MECH

PLUMB
ELEC
ELEC
MECH
MECH
MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

OTHER

ELEC

MECH

Valuation
8,000.00

1,200.00
50,000.00

60,000.00

3,500.00

7,249.00

5,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00

7,795.00
5,978.65
9,632.25

12,046.00

21,161.00

300.00

12,000.00

4,663.00

13,427.00

Page 2 of 3

Finaled

6/30/2014

6/18/2014

7/14/2014

7/3/2014

7/18/2014



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

June 2014

Applied
6/23/2014
6/23/2014
6/23/2014

6/25/2014

6/25/2014

6/27/2014

Issued
6/23/2014

6/23/2014
6/27/2014

6/25/2014

6/25/2014

6/27/2014

Permit #

15875

15876

15877

15879

15894

15920

Monday, July 28, 2014

Address

525

515

230

609

500

1005

Johnson

Johnson
Pheasant

Prince

March Drive

University

APN
002-111-005

002-111-875
003-050-031

002-083-012

002-743-019

002-460-029

Owner Contractor Description: Type

Gary Miskis re-roof garage and add SFD
2 skylights
Gary Miksis owner/builder re-roof SFD
Amy Covin Donahoe Inc. demo fire damaged sfd SFD
Amy Mauro ben Franklin new water heater SFD
Plumbing
Fred Walter Eddinger Ent demo kitchen and bath SFD
English owner/builder installation of 3 new COM
Congregation of outlets
Jevoughs Witness
Number of Permits Issued: 38

Scope
REPAIR

REPAIR
DEMO

PLUMB

DEMO

ELEC

Total Valuation:

Valuation
7,000.00

7,000.00
17,480.00

11,000.00

200.00

3,500.00

$992,334.98

Page 3 of 3

Finaled

7/18/2014
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